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611~'UVI fll\11tJlJltJVltJ, 'Vl:lJlm'VllJI, 

1 '11tJ'S~'U'U1'Vhhf11tJtJ€lf) mml:lJ'Vi61 ~tJ.€ltJ.'UtJ.41 921 ,128.48 
- - -
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- b'1lv1 ~?j lYl'll3 Ph. 4 W. 380 V. 200 A. iltJ11 -Q1~'i€ltl bb~::U1 1f1'i111i1 '1f 'D ~H:tJ J ~
 

1.1 

4.00 'Il ~ 40,000.00 160,000.00 500.00 2,00 0.00 162,000.00 . -
640.00 1,920.00 80.00 240.00 3.00 '1[Vl 2,160.00 - bail clamp hot line clamp 

-_. 
" 30.00 bl-!V1'i 136.00 4,080.00 55.00 1,650.00 5,730.00- mmf'l bU~ bb'i~~~ SAC 50 sq.mm. _. 

3.00 '1fVl 3,500.00 10,500.00 - ~m·hb'.J~?j~ 100.00 300.00 10,800.00 , 
~ 

3.00 450.00 1,350.00 '1[Vl 80.00 240.00 - ~€IW1 bb'j~~1 1,590.00 
. 

- DROP OUT FUSE CUTOUT 100 A. 27/ 38 kV.
 3.00 '1fVl 3,400.00 10,200.00 200.00 600.00 10,800.00 , 
-


- ~ml1mbvl~f11 tlm~ PIN POST reuu 24 kV. 56/57 - 2L
 3.00 1,600.00 4,80 0.00 80.00 240.00 5,040.00 '1l Vl 
~ 

bl-! ~ 'i10.00 153.00 1,530.00 40.00 400.00 - ?j lEJ f1'jl J li1vrumbtl", ~ 1,930.00 

'IlVl 1,020 .00 1.00 1,020.00 300.00 300.00 1,320.00 - bbvl~f1'j1'Jli1vr~f) ~tl'llJumbtl~~ . 

vltl 2.00 6,900.00 13;800 .00 800.00 1,600. 00 15;400.00 - l,'l11v1W1f'l€ltl f1~V1eJ~bb'j ~ '1Jtl1Vl 12 U. 

v1eltl 1,560.00 2.00 3,120.00 400.00 800 .00 3,920.00 - flTlJ f'l€l tl f1~V1eJvm'i~ '1Jtll~ 150 x 250 x 3,450 UU. 

v1 €1tl2.00 690.00 1,380.00 150.00 300.00 1,680.00 - f'l€l tl f'l el tl f1~~ eJVlbb'i ~ ?jUtl '1J tl1 ~ 100 x 100 x 3200 lJlJ. 

v1 €1tl 548.00 1.00 548.00 100.00 100.00 648.00 - fI€ltl f'l €ltlf1 ~V1eJ~bb'i~ ?jUtl '1Jtl1~ 100 x 100 x 2500 lJU. 
1- ._ - 

1,036.00 3.00 '1[~ 3,108.00 100.00 300 .00 3,408.00 - L.T. FUSE SWITCH Yl {elUVh ~fl'jlJ '1l~ ._ 
blJ~ 'i80.00 1,450.00 116,000.00 100.00 8,000.00 124,000.00 - ?j 1 EJlv1 vhlJ 'D~ CV CABLE bb f1tlb~U1 '1J tl 1 ~ 300 VI'i.lJlJ. _. - * - 

.~ 1tl1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 - 3,000.00 - ~tJ f1'jnh.b::fl€lU n1 'i ~~~~vrumbtl~~ 
0  - - - .. - ' 

bl-! VI'i300.00 320.00 96,000.00 16,500.00 55.00 112,500.00 - ?j1EJlv1W1Ylel ~ bb~~ '1fU~ THW '1Jtl1 ~ 95 m.uu. 
. . --- _ . .- - - -- ---- _. ._- - - -
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LLUULL~~~~1EJm~ t1~ :W 1 t1N 1 'U LL~ ::: ~1f11 ~1'U~:::uu1YlyhmEJ'Utl f1 m'U~1:wYm ~'U .tlEJ .'1 ~ u'U,41	 uuu th.4 LL~ 'U~ 2/3 

'a1:lJfI11iiWl,1'l1U,'a.:l.:l1'Ufl11a~ 
o u d Vl:lJ1EJLVl I>1,:51'U1'U'a1tJf11'aiil1~U'VI 

bL61 ::: bL'a.:l.:l1'U:51'Ud'U L~'U'a1 f'l1Vl'l.huae :51 'Ud 'UL~'U'a1 1'l 1 ~B Vl'U1 tJ 

100,000.00 40.00 80,000.00 160.00 500.001 L:lJ\I1~- mtJ1Yh~1Vle.J _1LLVi_1 '11oQVi THW '1J'U 1~ 50 \I1UI:W. 

3,600.00 80.002,400.00 160.00 15.001 'llVi- LL~fllyJyh 7 'litl~ 4 ~f1ClltJ 
-1- - - " 1,950.00 1,950.0015.001 '11~ . 130.00 - YI~yjtl1:w	 # 95 - - - - -II· -- I 1- - - 

2,472.00 2,472.00 103.00 I 24.001 'll~- YI~yje.J1:w	 # 50 
-	 I I I 

1,150.00 300.00 300.00850.00 1.001 '11Vl 850.00,- m11vl1tlVi YI~tl :w ~1.Jmt1h :::UU~1 EJ ~'U 

1,500.00 1,500.00 1.00 _11'U 1 1,500.00 - ~1.Jmru 1.J~:::m) Uf11~~Vi~-1 ~'U I 

u T'11Vifl1 UfI :W L:W 'U'a:::uulYlyhL~~~1 r;; MDB 1.J ~::: f1tl U~1EJ , ,	 v 

35,200.00 
" " 

2,200.00 33,000.00 2,200.00 1.00 r;; I 33,000.00- r;; MOB 2 i'U LLU U ~_1~'Uil1 EJ 'U tl f1 '1J 'U 1Vil~~tlEJf11 1 f1l1~ X~ f1 X~'l 800x250x1500 
" 

:W:W . 

2,680.00 50.00 50.002,630.00 - LLe.J1L'1l tl1n\l1L'mf1Lntl1 ACB '1J 'U1Vi AE630-SW 3P 630A 1.001 :1 
1,492.00 1,492.001.00 \111- L'1lB1n\l1LU~mntl 1 MCCB '1J'U1~ NF400 CW 3P 400AT 

- - .-	 - 
3,801.00 3,801.001,267.00 - L'1lB1n\l1 L'mf1LnB1 MCCB '1J'U1~ NF400 CW 3P 250AT 3.001 : 1 1- - ----I---~ 

1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1.00 \111- Oisital Power Meter 1Vifh rh~~lyjyh 

900.00 900.00 300.00 3.001 'llVl- lY1~tl\l1 L Lii1:lJ'U '1JoQVi LED 
- . 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1.001 ~1'U- ~1.Jmrutl'j' :::m)Uf11~~~~~ ~'UI 

~1~1'U~ :::UU LL~ ~~11 'l il 1 EJ'U tl n tl 1 f1 1 ~ 

26,000.00 3,000.00 300.00 23 00.00 23,000.00 10.001 'll~- tfl:lJ1yJ~1.J tl 1(;llm1 '1J 'U1~ 100-150 -r(ll~ 
-j 

" 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1.001 'll~
 

"
 
- r;;L"vI~nn'U ,j1i'i"vl ~'lfl 1 '1J'U1~ 35x52x17 em. 

330.00 330.00 I 330.00 1.001 ~1 

I 3.001 ~1 

- L'1lB1n \l1 LU~ mf1tl1 MCCB '1J 'U1~ NF63 CV2P 32AT 

__I I 1,368.00 

I 3.001 ~1 750.00 
-	 --- I 1 

. . 16.00 

300.00 100.00 

4,620.00 12.00 

100.00 
_ _ , I 188.00 

~. 126.00 
--' I " 597.00 

I 1.001 ~1 I	 -t 200.00 
I 

I 2.001 rJI1 _____ -t 90.00
- 1- "' .	 1- - - - 1-1-- - I + 1-- 

1,500.00 -- 1,500.00 
_ _ -'--_ _ ._ _	 J_ _ _ I I __ J-- J. L 
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' ~fi11611'l fi1bb"a-3-3TLl. "al~A11611'l, .e IQ,I d 
~1'U1'U ~111CJ6l1 ~'IJ'VI "a1CJf11 "a ~~1m~~,

"a1 fl1~€JWU 1CJ "a1A 1~111CJ61 ~~ 1'Ul'Ub~'U uaeu'i -3 -31 'U~1'U1'U b~'U 

1.4 .:J1tJBtJ '1 
-- f--- 

- .:J1'Ub'VIrntJl'l€JtJn~\lI ~ tJ1 -7 '1l~ . 'W'r€J~tJ~'lJ CJ n'i~~'IJ ~1 tJ€J~n'lJ€J ~ b~~ - -148.00 m.~ . 300.00 44,400.00 44,400.00 
-

'i1lHI1'U"a::'U'lJ1vh,hmCJ'U'iln 6l1'U'J1~'W61 
-

643,280.00 62,782.00 706,062.00 

- _ ._. -

-

-3 1'UA'ill'lJ'~h::'IJ'U1yjVhIl1CJ'U'iln2 , 
~~€Jl.l.tJ~-31yjYhr11~~ 1il1~ ~€Jn .384-25432.1 

... 
- '1J'U1~ 400 kVA. 3 Ph. 50 Hz. 22 kV. + 2 x 2.5 % tap bl'l 'J €J ~ 415,000.00 415,000 .001.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 424,000.00 

-
230/ 400 V. 4 W. 

--
'i1 ~ -31'lJfl'JllnJ'l1'J'::'U'UlyjvhJ'mJ'U'iln 415,000.00 9,000.00 424,000.00, 

- - /}1/J 
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